CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 18, 2009

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 582,074.06

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 363,271.50
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT $ 2,775.00
SEWER FUND $ 44,967 .31
WATER FUND $ 71,584.05
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 66,623.12
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS $ 21,323.29
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND $ 2,645.86
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND $ 834.09
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 6,800.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 1,249.84

APPROVED BY/1E CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE:

7 Q° v’




PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 05/14/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGC ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:18:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=!'G1l26' and transact. ck_date='05/18/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~=w-~-=-=-==== VENDOR- == === === === DEPT-DIV ~ ----- DESCRIPTION-~-=-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 55485 05/18/09 12414 3E MARKETING COMMUNICATI 010208 PRINTING OF SPANISH/EN 0.00 2648.15
105100 55486 05/18/09 4354 A & G GLASS 010321 WINDOW REPAIR AT 447 M 0.00 265.00
105100 55487 05/18/09 2523 AASLH 011210 ANNUAL MEMERHISP 0.00 100.00
105100 55488 05/18/09 11858 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 010614 PARTS FOR ESDA SQUAD 8 0.00 28.09
105100 55489 05/18/09 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE - 0.00 173.00
105100 55490 05/18/09 11307 AMERICAN ADMINISTRATIVE 010501 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ADMI 0.00 10.00
105100 55490 05/18/09 11307 AMERICAN ADMINISTRATIVE 010501 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ADMI 0.00 100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 110.00
105100 55491 05/18/09 5970 AMM 011210 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES 0.00 75.00
105100 55492 05/18/09 3400 AT&T 053441 4/25-5/24/09 0.00 28.43
105100 55492 05/18/09 3400 AT&T 433476 4/25-5/24/09 0.00 35.58
105100 55492 05/18/09 3400 AT&ET 053443 4/25-5/24/09 0.00 28.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 92.72
105100 55493 05/18/09 12433 ISMAEL AYALA 0100 BUILDING PERMIT REFUND 0.00 75.00
105100 55494 05/18/09 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 APEX MATERIAL HANDLING 0.00 608.56
105100 55494 05/18/09 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 PIONEER PARK SPLASH PA 0.00 608.56
105100 55494 05/18/09 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 22916.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 24133.78
105100 55495 05/18/09 7216 B & K EQUIPMENT COMPANY 010921 REPAIRS TO GAS PUMP ON 0.00 378.19
105100 55496 05/18/09 400 BANK OF AMERICA 010924 APRIL PURCHASE CRD CHG 0.00 51.43
105100 55496 05/18/09 400 BANK OF AMERICA 010924 APRIL PURCHASE CRD CHG 0.00 278.48
105100 55496 05/18/09 400 BANK OF AMERICA 010924 APRIL PURCHASE CRD CHG 0.00 369.03
105100 55496 05/18/09 400 BANK OF AMERICA 083453 APRIL PURCHASE CRD CHG 0.00 139.02
105100 55496 05/18/09 400 BANK OF AMERICA 083453 P. LAUTENBACH 0.00 227.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1065.36
105100 55497 05/18/09 5207 BOLLINGER, LACH & ASSOCI 010207 CONTRACT #518M-014, WC 0.00 102.66
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1048.10
105100 55498 05/18/09 7934 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 6131.83
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010510 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 165.00
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 2863.50
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSCC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1869.00
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010920 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 36.00
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 133456 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1830.38
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 1846.50
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011023 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 264.00

RUN DATE 05/14/09 TIME 15:18:44 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2

DATE: 05/14/09 . CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:18:38 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G126' and transact. ck_date='05/18 /2009
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~--rmrmemmwmmm VENDOR= ==~ = m == DEPT-DIV === DESCRIPTION=-~~--~ SALES TAX BMOUNT
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053443 1LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 6131.82
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 6437.82
105100 55498 05/18/09 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 900.00
105100 55498 05/18/08 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 LEGAL SERVICES RENDERE 0.00 250.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 29773.95
105100 55499 05/18/09 10070 CHICAGO & NORTH WESTERN 011210 ANNUAL MEMBERHSIP 0.00 32.00
105100 55500 05/18/09 234 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 APRIL PARTS 0.00 352.17
105100 55500 05/18/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 APRIL PARTS 0.00 266.00
105100 55500 05/18/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010824 APRIL PARTS 0.00 423.72
105100 55500 05/18/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 APRIL PARTS 0.00 96.00
105100 55500 05/18/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 APRIL PARTS 0.00 87.48
105100 55500 05/18/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 APRIL PARTS 0.00 7.96
105100 55500 05/18/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 DAPRIL PARTS 0.00 221.43
105100 55500 05/18/09 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 APRIL PARTS 0.00 176.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1630.93
105100 55501 05/18/09 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CEMETERY SEXTON AGREEM 0.00 3675.00
105100 55501 05/18/09 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CEMETERY SEXTON AGREEM 0.00 765.00
105100 55501 05/18/09 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CEMETERY SERVICES FOR 0.00 1225.00
105100 55501 05/18/09 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 CEMETERY SERVICES FOR 0.00 700.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6365.00
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS I 010613 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 0.00 980.95
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L. 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW CA 0.00 400.00
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW CA 0.00 525.00
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS I. 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW CA 0.00 525.00
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW CA 0.00 400.00
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 043439 INSTALL NEW CAR CAMERA 0.00 525.00
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L. 010613 REPAIR TC AIRPORT RADI 0.00 171.25
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 REPAIR CAR SPOT LIGHT 0.00 142.50
105100 55502 05/18/09 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L. 043439 INSTALLATION OF NEW CA 0.00 400.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4069.70
105100 55503 05/18/09 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 083453 HAWTHORNE LANE - PHASE 0.00 498.16
105100 55504 . 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C Q.00 16.60
105100 55504 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 16.60
105100 55504 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 14.80
105100 55504 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 17.15
103100 55504 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 17.15
1065100 55504 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 16.60
105100 55504 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 14.80
105100 55504 05/18/09 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 52 WEEKS SERVICE FOR C 0.00 16.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 130.30
105100 55505 05/18/09 39760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010503 IVACS HI DEF DAY/NIGHT 0.00 4860.00

RUN DATE 05/14/09 TIME 15:18:44 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM . PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 05/14/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1

TIME: 15:18:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl26' and transact. ck_date='05/18/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -~-------=-=-= VENDOR- -~ == mm=—m=== DEPT-DIV @~ - DESCRIPTION-----~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 55505 05/18/09 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010503 ONSITE SERV AGREEMENT 0.00 480.00
105100 55505 05/18/09 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 CLOSED CIRCUIT INN 0.00 1200.00
105100 55505 05/18/09 9760 CLOSED CIRCULT INNOVATIO 010613 BLANKET ACCOUNT MONTHL 0.00 585.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7125.00
105100 55506 05/18/09 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 163467 3/23-4/21/09 SVC 0.00 13.83
105100 55506 05/18/09 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010614 3/23-4/21/09 SVC 0.00 49.47
105100 55506 05/18/09 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 3/23-4/21/09 SVC 0.00 994.01
105100 55506 05/18/09 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 3/23-4/21/09 SVC 0.00 763.69
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1821.00
105100 55507 05/18/09 9165 COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DI 011234 FUNDS FOR WEST CHICAGO 0.00 285.00
105100 55508 05/18/09 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010821 A/C REPAIR AT CITY HAL 0.00 1140.75
105100 55509 05/18/09 4239 DEUTSCH'S TRUCK & DIESEL 010924 PARTS .00 68.26
105100 55510 05/18/09 4175 DU~COMM 010613 CONTRACTUAL SERVICES T 0.00 109025.00
105100 55511 05/18/09 6146 DUPAGE COUNTY 0100 TRANSFER STATION FEES 0.00 32093.31
105100 55512 05/18/09 3987 DUPAGE COUNTY COLLECTOR 010921 2008 PROPERTY TAXES 0.00 26827.16
105100 55512 05/18/09 3987 DUPAGE COUNTY COLLECTOR 093454 2008 PROPERTY TAXES 0.00 19532.34
105100 55512 05/18/09 3987 DUPAGE COUNTY COLLECTOR 133456 2008 PROPERTY TAXES 0.00 815.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 47174.98
105100 55513 05/18/09 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 010320 RECORDING FEES 0.00 €5.00
105100 55514 05/18/09 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 FY 09-10 MEMBERSHIP DU 0.00 23834.81
105100 55515 05/18/09 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 010924 SWEEPER BROOMS - INVOI 0.00 343.70
108100 55516 05/18/09 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SALES, INC 010921 KEYS FOR CABINET AT P. 0.00 27.50
105100 55517 05/18/09 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010924 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 12.85
105100 55517 05/18/09 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010920 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.58
105100 55517 05/18/09 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 57.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 88.77
105100 55518 05/18/09 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 063448 CLC PRIME 300 - 5 GAL 0.00 200.00
105100 55519 05/18/09 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 BOOTS-AVILES INV#5119 0.00 65.25
105100 55520 05/18/09 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010921 LIGHTING FOR 412 BLAKE 0.00 314.53
105100 55520 05/18/09 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010921 LIGHTING FOR 412 BLAKE 0.00 208.80
105100 55520 05/18/09 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010925 OIL & WATER ABSORBANT 0.00 356.80
105100 55520 05/18/09 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010921 LIGHTING FIXTURES FOR 0.00 208.80

0.00 1088.93

TOTAL CHECK

RUN DATE 05/14/09 TIME 15:18:44 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/14/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:18:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G126' and transact.ck date=' 05/18/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -~~--w-=---=== VENDOR- =~ === mom == DEPT-DIV ~  =---= DESCRIPTION-~~=~=-~
105100 55521 05/18/09 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 010921 EXHAUST MOTOR FOR 2ND
105100 55522 05/18/09 11885 FOX VALLEY MAGAZINE 010208 1/6 AD FULL COLOR IN A
105100 55523 05/18/09 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 DIAPHRAGM

105100 55523 05/18/09 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 CHECK VALVE O-RING
105100 55523 05/18/09 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 CHECK VALVE SEAT
105100 55523 05/18/09 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 BODY O-RING

105100 55523 05/18/09 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 CHECK VALVE BALL
105100 55523 05/18/09 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 CHECK VALVE BODY
105100 55523 05/18/09 7619 GASVODA & ASSOC., INC. 063448 REBUILD KIT

TOTAL CHECK

105100 55524 05/18/092 2013 GRAINGER 010921 TOILET REPAIR PARTS FO
105100 55525 05/18/09 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 163460 DISPOSAL OF SOLID WAST
105100 55526 05/18/09 6300 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 010910 RESIDENTIAL WEEKLY COL
105100 55527 05/18/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SWIFTEST REPLACEMENT V
105100 55527 05/18/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 053443 BULK DESSICANT 1.5 LBS
105100 55527 05/18/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 FLUORIDE STANDARD SOLN
105100 55527 05/18/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 TEST N TUBE (50 TUBES)
105100 55527 05/18/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SHIPPING

105100 55527 05/18/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SWIFTEST REPLACEMENT V
105100 55527 05/18/09 1685 HACH COMPANY 053443 DESSICANT ASSEMBLY FOR
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55528 05/18/09 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 APRIL PARTS/REPAIRS
105100 55528 05/18/09 561 HAGGERTY FORD 053443 APRIL PARTS/REPAIRS
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55528 05/18/09 9136 HAWKINS, INC. 063448 HYDROFLUOSILISIC ACID
105100 55530 05/18/09 12438 JULIO A. HERNANDEZ 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 55531 05/18/09 12388 HUFCOR CHICAGO 083453 HUFCOR 3900 SERIES SIN
105100 55532 05/18/09 4715 ICMA 010210 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
105100 55533 05/18/09 2847 IL DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 010824 01/2009 UNEMPLYMNT
105100 55533 05/18/09 2847 IL. DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 010613 01/2009 UNEMPLYMNT
105100 55533 05/18/09 2847 IL DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 063447 01/2009 UNEMPLYMNT
105100 55533 05/18/09 2847 TI, DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 053443 01/2009 UNEMPLYMNT
105100 55533 05/18/09 2847 IL DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 010210 01/2009 UNEMPLYMNT
105100 55533 05/18/09 2847 IL DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT SE 010110 01/2009 UNEMPLYMNT

TOTAL CHECK

RUN DATE 05/14/09 TIME 15:18:44
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5

DATE: 05/14/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:18:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERTIA: transact.batch='Gl26' and transact. ck_date='05/18/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/09

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -=w==-=-======= VENDOR - = = === = === === DEPT-DIV ~ e=-m DESCRIPTION--~--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 55534 05/18/09 7985 ILLINOIS CITY/COUNTY MAN 010210 MEMBERSHIP DUES 0.00 348.00
105100 55535 05/18/09 2871 ILLINOIS COMMUNICATIONS 010614 2 MOTOROLA MINITOR 4 F 0.00 36.00
105100 55536 05/18/09 4836 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LEAGU 010501 WEB EMPLOYMENT LISTING 0.00 20.00
105100 55537 05/18/09 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063448 BILLABLE COPIES FOR RI 0.00 168.41
105100 55538 05/18/09 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010612 CONTRACT SERVICES FOR 0.00 55.90
105100 55539 05/18/09 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 063448 BATTERIES FOR EMERGENC 0.00 615.80
105100 55539 05/18/09 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 BATTERIES FOR UNITS 37 0.00 181.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 797.70
105100 55540 05/18/09 11428 IWP 010921 BROWN ROLL TOWELS 0.00 172.05
105100 55541 05/18/09 592 IRMA 053443 BILLING FOR MSP - J. D 0.00 18553.70
105100 55541 05/18/09 592 IRMA 010613 APRIL DEDUCTIBLE - INV 0.00 4762.04
105100 55541 05/18/09 592 IRMA 010921 APRIL DEDUCTIBLE - INV 0.00 2500.00
105100 55541 05/18/09 592 IRMA 010924 APRIL DEDUCTIBLE - INV 0.00 1350.50
165100 55541 05/18/09 592 IRMA 063447 APRIL DEDUCTIBLE - INV 0.00 70.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 27236.24
105100 55542 05/18/09 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. . 010921 US NYLON FLAGS 5 X 8 0.00 140.88
105100 55542 05/18/09 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 POW/MIA FLAGS 3 X 5 0.00 48.16
105100 55542 05/18/09 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 ILLINOIS FLAG 4X6 0.00 153.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 342.34
105100 55543 05/18/09 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010613 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 17.48
105100 55543 05/18/09 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010110 APRIL CHARGES 0.00 79.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 97.05
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN 0.00 52.09
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN 0.00 171.65
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010502 L MARTIN 0.00 359.20
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010510 L MARTIN 0.00 359.20
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN 0.00 491.00
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010510 L MARTIN 0.00 107.09
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER 0.00 350.00
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ 0.00 28.06
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ 0.00 109.96
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ 0.00 84.12
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011210 S PHALEN 0.00 192.42
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010921 M RUDDICK 0.00 120.30
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER 0.00 107.18
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 T WILCOX 0.00 7.99
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 T WILCOX 0.00 421.90

RUN DATE 05/14/09 TIME 15:18:44 PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/14/09 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:18:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl26' and transact.ck_date='05/18/2009"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/09

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --w=--m=-mm==-= VENDOR- -~ ==~====m=~= DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION--~--~-
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010926 T WILCOX

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 083453 T WILCOX

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R MACKEY

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R MACKEY

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 093454 R MACKEY

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011210 APRIL CITY CHRGE CARD-
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011210 APRIL CITY CHRGE CARD-
105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 D. GONCHER (1)

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 D. GONCHER (1)

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 D. GONCHER (1)

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010612 B MALKIN

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN

105100 55545 05/18/09 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 B MALKIN

TOTAL CHECK

105100 55546 05/18/09 8112 JULIE INC 053443 APRIL 2009 - JULIE PRI
105100 55546 05/18/09 8112 JULIE INC 063447 APRIL 2009 - JULIE PRI
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55547 05/18/09 12391 KANE, MCKENNA & ASSOC. 010207 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:
105100 55548 05/18/09 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063448 36 MONTH LEASE AGREEME
105100 555482 05/18/09 12194 ROBERT KOWALIK 010613 FITNESS REIMBURSEMENT
105100 55550 05/18/09 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 2009 BRUSH COLLECTION
105100 55551 05/18/09 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010612 ARIL INTERP. FEES
105100 55551 05/18/09 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 ARIL INTERP. FEES
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55552 05/18/09 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 433476 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 55552 05/18/09 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010502 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 55552 05/18/09 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 55552 05/18/09 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053443 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 55552 05/18/09 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
TOTAL CHECK

105100 555853 05/18/09 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE
105100 55553 05/18/09 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARING FOR RED
TOTAL CHECK

105100 55554 05/18/09 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 010921 NON-CHLOR BRAKE KLEAN
105100 55554 05/18/09 4404 LAWSON PRODUCTS 010921 THRU-HARD FLAT WASHER

RUN DATE 05/14/09 TIME 15:18:44

PAGE NUMBER:

ACCTPA21

SALES TAX

0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/14/09
TIME: 15:18:38

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
